improvements are anticipated.  

C. Community Facilities 

Tuntutuliak received a Community Building Restoration - Capital Matching Grant of 

$16,000 in 1999.  At this time no additional community facility improvements are planned. 

D. School and Headstart 

One hundred three (103) students in grades K through 12 attend the Lewis Angapak 

Memorial School, operated by the 

Lower Kuskokwim School District.  

The school has its own well and 

sewage lagoon, but needs 

improvements in water treatment and 

wastewater disposal.